SUPPLY & HAULING OF CRUSHED, PRE-COATED & UNCOATED ROCK FOR CHIP SEAL 2022 DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON

<b>BID RESULTS</b> BID OPENING: 2:00 PM 1/26/2022			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE AND PAVING INC. P.O. BOX 1929 REDMOND, OR 97756		KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST 64500 OB RILEY RD BEND, OR 97703		
	ITEMS	UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	3/8"-#8 Coated - Alfalfa Stockpile	Tons	1,600	\$50.00	\$80,000.00	\$42.00	\$67,200.00	\$54.00	\$86,400.00
2	3/8"-#8 Coated - Fryrear Stockpile	Tons	1,230	\$45.00	\$55,350.00	\$39.00	\$47,970.00	\$50.00	\$61,500.00
3	3/8"-#8 Coated - Skyliners Stockpile	Tons	2,500	\$50.00	\$125,000.00	\$47.00	\$117,500.00	\$54.00	\$135,000.00
4	3/8"-#8 Coated - Bend Stockpile	Tons	3,000	\$45.00	\$135,000.00	\$44.50	\$133,500.00	\$50.00	\$150,000.00
5	3/8"-#8 Coated - Edison Stockpile	Tons	1,875	\$50.00	\$93,750.00	\$50.00	\$93,750.00	\$57.00	\$106,875.00
6	3/8"-#8 Coated - Ann's Butte Stockpile	Tons	1,875	\$50.00	\$93,750.00	\$47.00	\$88,125.00	\$57.00	\$106,875.00
7	3/8"-#8 Coated - La Pine Stockpile	Tons	850	\$50.00	\$42,500.00	\$50.00	\$42,500.00	\$57.00	\$48,450.00
8	3/8"-#8 Uncoated - Redmond Stockpile	Tons	770	\$25.00	\$19,250.00	\$24.00	\$18,480.00	\$27.00	\$20,790.00
9	3/8"-#8 Uncoated - Fryrear Stockpile	Tons	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$29.00	\$14,500.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00
10	1/2"-1/4" Uncoated - Fryrear Stockpile	Tons	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$29.00	\$14,500.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00
11	3/4"-1/2" Uncoated - Fryrear Stockpile	Tons	800	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$29.00	\$23,200.00	\$27.00	\$21,600.00
			TOTAL =	\$698,600.00	TOTAL =	\$661,225.00	TOTAL =	\$764,490.00	